Page 6586TITLE 42—THE PUBLIC HEALTH AND WELFARE§ 5661
Oct. 3, 1977, 91 Stat. 1048, 1057; Pub. L. 96–509, § 19(o),
Dec. 8, 1980, 94 Stat. 2765; renumbered § 248 Pub. L.
98–473, title II, § 638, Oct. 12, 1984, 98 Stat. 2120; renum-
bered § 246 and amended Pub. L. 100–690, title VII,
§ 7263(a)(2)(E), (b)(2), Nov. 18, 1988, 102 Stat. 4443, 4447;
Pub. L. 102–586, § 2(g)(5), Nov. 4, 1992, 106 Stat. 4996, re-
lated to the curriculum for training program, prior to

§ 5671. Transferred
Editorial Notes
CODIFICATION
Section 5671 was editorially reclassified as section
11181 of Title 34, Crime Control and Law Enforcement.
§ 5672. Transferred
Editorial Notes
CODIFICATION
Section 5672 was editorially reclassified as section
11182 of Title 34, Crime Control and Law Enforcement.
§ 5673. Transferred
Editorial Notes
CODIFICATION
Section 5673 was editorially reclassified as section
11183 of Title 34, Crime Control and Law Enforcement.
§ 5674. Transferred
Editorial Notes
CODIFICATION
Section 5674 was editorially reclassified as section
11184 of Title 34, Crime Control and Law Enforcement.
§ 5675. Transferred
Editorial Notes
CODIFICATION
Section 5675 was editorially reclassified as section
11185 of Title 34, Crime Control and Law Enforcement.
§ 5676. Transferred
Editorial Notes
CODIFICATION
Section 5676 was editorially reclassified as section
11186 of Title 34, Crime Control and Law Enforcement.
§ 5677. Transferred
Editorial Notes
CODIFICATION
Section 5677 was editorially reclassified as section
11187 of Title 34, Crime Control and Law Enforcement.
§ 5678. Transferred
Editorial Notes
CODIFICATION
Section 5678 was editorially reclassified as section
11188 of Title 34, Crime Control and Law Enforcement.
§ 5679. Transferred
Editorial Notes
CODIFICATION
Section 5679 was editorially reclassified as section
11189 of Title 34, Crime Control and Law Enforcement.